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The restaurant from Stony Brook offers 158 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$11.3. Kumo's Sushi is a restaurant loved by many for its fresh and delicious food, especially the Fire Dragon
roll. Although some felt rushed during their meal, the staff is friendly and accommodating. The hibachi experience
is highly recommended, with entertaining chefs and perfectly cooked dishes. The atmosphere is enjoyable, with
nice music and attentive service. Whether it's sushi, fried rice, or hibachi, Kumo's provides a great dining
experience with high quality products and reasonable prices. It's a place where customers feel like family and
keep coming back for more.
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Sashimi

SASHIMI DELUXE

Pizza
WHITE SAUCE

Vegetarian

PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Maki

CHICKEN TEMPURA

Extras

SPICY MAYO

Gnocchi
GNOCCHI

Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Gunkan

SPICY SALMON

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

BBQ

$27.0

$0.5

$5.0

$6.8

$0.5

$6.0

Specialties

KING CRAB

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Spirits

MARTINI

Inside Out

TUNA AVOCADO

Entrée
TERIYAKI COMBO

Tapas
FRIED CALAMARI

Rice Dishes
EGG FRIED RICE

Inside Out Makis

PARADISE ROLL

Chef's Specialties

IRON MAN ROLL

Appetizers

JAPANESE POPCORN CHICKEN

Te Maki

EEL CUCUMBER

$7.0

$25.0

$6.8

$25.0

$16.0

$15.0

$7.5

$6.8
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Tempura Roll
BAJA ROLL

Special Noodles
UDON

Bellissima Pasta

ANGUS STEAK

Café

TUNA AVOCADO SALAD

Tea

GREEN TEA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Egg

BLACK TOBIKO

Soup & Salads

SPICY SEAFOOD MISO SOUP

Soup And Salad

AVOCADO GARDEN SALAD

Surf And Turf

OCEAN'S TREASURE

Soup & Salad

KUMO CUCUMBER SALAD

$15.0

$23.0

$14.0

$3.0

$8.0

$6.0

$35.0

$8.0

Asian
GYOZA

Sushi Bar Appetizers

PEPPER TUNA TATAKI $9.0

Featured ltems

NARUTO ROLL $14.0
A La Carte Sushi And
Sashimi

SALMON ROE IKURA $3.0

Sushi Entree

SUSHI FOR $43.0
Take Home
GINGER SAUCE $0.5

Chef's Special Roll

KUMO ROLL $17.0

Appetizer From Kitchen
HAMACHI KAMA $11.0

Sushi Bar Entree

TRICOLOR SUSHI $25.0
Egg Foo Young
COMBINATION DINNER $25.0

Single Item Dinner
VEGETABLE NO SHRIMP $15.0
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Sushi Or Sashimi

RED CLAM $3.0

Steaks And Seafood

CHILEAN SEA BASS $27.0

Roll And Hand Roll

SCALLOP ROLL $15.0

Sushi/Sashimi

RED TOBIKO $3.0

Appitizers

PORK OR VEGGIE GYOZA $6.5

Maki Roll / Hand Roll

SALMON CUCUMBER $6.8

Sides

SOY SAUCE

Makimono Roll

EEL AVOCADO $3.0
Raw*
SPICY CRUNCHY SCALLOP $6.8

American Kobe

MAINE LOBSTER $5.0
Hibachi Feast
SEA SCALLOP $3.0

Rolls: Cut & Hand

SHRIMP CUCUMBER

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD
SHRIMP AVOCADO

10 Most Popular
AVO
SALMON AVOCADO

Salad

KANI SALAD
GREEN SALAD

Sushi

SASHIMI
WASABI TOBIKO

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN
FRIED CHICKEN

Nigiri Sushi
SNOW CRAB
PEPPER TUNA

Fried Rice

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

$6.5

$6.0
$6.0

$5.0
$6.8

$6.0

$4.5

$3.0

$5.0
$6.0
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Hot Drinks Japanese Specialties
TEA MISO SOUP $2.5
HOT TEA CHICKEN TERIYAKI $18.0
BENTO
Japanese Starters
SUSHI APPETIZER $9.0 Specialty Rolls
SASHIMI APPETIZER $10.0 TUNA TOWER $13.0
GODZILLA ROLL $14.0
Popular Items SPICY CRUNCHY CRAB $6.8
KUMO SPECIAL FRIED RICE $8.0
SPICY CRUNCHY TUNA $6.8 Children's Menu
CHICKEN OR VEGETABLE $11.0
Raw Roll (ROHS Or Hand ANGUS STEAK OR SHRIMPOR ¢, ¢
RO") SALMON '
ELLOWTAIL SCALLION s FILET MIGNON OR SCALLOPS $15.0
TUNA CUCUMBER 568 Finest Combination
Seafood Dinner
SHRIMP TEMPURA $6.8 ﬁgmB'NAT'ON FILET MIGNON $27.0
OCTOPUS AND ORZO $3.0 LOBSTER TAIL ITEM $30.0
I FILET MIGNON LOBSTER TAIL $33.0
Side Dishes Special Rolls
EEL SAUCE $0.5 ANGRY BIRD ROLL $14.0
SALADDRESSING $0.5 CRAZY TUNA ROLL $15.0
RICE OUT OF CONTROL ROLL $15.0
) YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO $6.0
Appetizer
SHRIMP SHUMAI $6.5 Sushi And Sashimi
BEEF NEGIMAKI $10.0 FRESH WATER EEL UNAGI $3.0
TEMPURA FLYING FISH ROE TOBIKO $3.0

SWEET SHRIMP BOTAN EBI $5.5
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SEA URCHIN UNI

Uncategorized

FRIED CALAMARI
ROLL

WHITE TUNA
ALBACORE

SUSHI SASHIMI FOR
SASHIMI SALAD

Sushi Bar Entrees
SUSHI REGULAR
SUSHI DELUXE
g SASHIMI REGULAR
TRICOLOR SASHIMI

SPICY MAKI COMBO DINNER
MAKI COMBO DINNER

Sushi & Sashimi A La

Carte

SUPER WHITE TUNA ESCOLAR
TUNA BELLY TARO

BABY YELLOWTAIL

FLUKE

CRAB STICK

JUMBO COOKED SHRIMP EBI

Sushi Roll & Hand Roll

CuUCuU

AVO, ASPARAGUS CUCUMBER
HONEY ROASTED PEANUT AVO
SPICY CRUNCHY SALMON
SPICY CRUNCHY YELLOWTAIL

$5.0

$15.0

$3.0

$26.0
$9.0

$20.0
$23.0
$24.0
$28.0
$18.0
$17.0

$3.3
$8.0
$4.3
$2.8
$2.5
$3.0

$5.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.8
$6.8

KING CRAB RAINBOW ROLL $17.0
Sushi Rolls
CHICKEN YAKITORI $7.0
DRAGON ROLL $11.0
SPIDER ROLL $13.0
RAINBOW ROLL $12.0
CALIFORNIA ROLL DINNER $18.0
SUSHI
AVOCADO ROLL
Kumo Signature Roll
SURF TURF ROLL $17.0
SWEETIE ROLL $14.0
;IEEEICAL LOBSTER $17.0
CRABBY SHRIMP ROLL $15.0
FANCY JADE ROLL $15.0
PACIFIC SOUTHWEST ROLL $15.0
TUNA VOLCANO ROLL $14.0
NAPOLEON ROLL $15.0
THE AMERICAN DREAM ROLL $15.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
CHICKEN $18.0
SPICY TUNA $3.3
MEAT
TUNA STEAK
LOBSTER
SOUP
SALAD

FISH
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OYSTERS

TOSTADAS
ICE CREAM
APPETIZER

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME $5.0
SHRIMP $23.0

. & SCALLOPS $23.0

TUNA $3.3

YELLOWTAIL $3.3

MACKEREL $2.8

SALMON

SHRIMP

SEAFOOD

PRAWNS

SALMON

DUCK

EEL

EGG

AVOCADO

Entrées

JAPANESE SPRING
ROLLS

SHRIMP VEG
TEMPURA

CHICKEN VEG TEMPURA
AGEDASHI TOFU
ROAST DUCK ROLL

SAUTEED OYSTERS
KUMO FRIED CALAMARI
ROCK SHRIMP

BLUE CRAB QUESADILLA
TUNA LOBSTER TAPAS
SALMON CRAB

JALAPENO SALMON OR
YELLOWTAIL

COOL FILET MIGNON CARPACCIO
FLASHY TUNA

SEASONS SASHIMI

PEPPER TUNA FAJITA

ONION SOUP

SWEET POTATO TEMPURA

FRIED OYSTERS

SPRING ROLLS

$4.5

$10.0

$10.0

$5.5
$14.0
$12.0
$10.0
$11.0
$11.0
$12.0
$11.0

$10.0

$12.0
$10.0
$12.0
$10.0
$2.5
$6.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00
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