



<u>https://menuweb.menu</u>
2548 Nesconset Highway, Stony Brook, United States
+16316898585 - http://www.kumojapanese.com/









The restaurant from Stony Brook offers **158** different **courses and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$11.3. Kumo's Sushi is a restaurant loved by many for its fresh and delicious food, especially the Fire Dragon roll. Although some felt rushed during their meal, the staff is friendly and accommodating. The hibachi experience is highly recommended, with entertaining chefs and perfectly cooked dishes. The atmosphere is enjoyable, with nice music and attentive service. Whether it's sushi, fried rice, or hibachi, Kumo's provides a great dining experience with high quality products and reasonable prices. It's a place where customers feel like family and keep coming back for more.

**BBQ** 



\$6.8

Sashimi SASHIMI DELUXE	\$27.0	Specialties KING CRAB	\$7.0
Pizza		Beef Dishes	
WHITE SAUCE	\$0.5	FILET MIGNON	\$25.0
Vegetarian		Spirits	
PARMESAN ASPARAGUS	\$5.0	MARTINI	
Maki		Inside Out	
CHICKEN TEMPURA	\$6.8	TUNA AVOCADO	\$6.8
Extras		Entrée	
SPICY MAYO	\$0.5	TERIYAKI COMBO	\$25.0
Gnocchi		Tapas	
GNOCCHI		FRIED CALAMARI	
Sandwiches		Rice Dishes	
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH	\$6.0	EGG FRIED RICE	
Gunkan		Inside Out Makis	
SPICY SALMON		PARADISE ROLL	\$16.0
Drinks		Chef's Specialties	
BEER		IRON MAN ROLL	\$15.0
Starters & Salads		Appetizers	
FRENCH FRIES		JAPANESE POPCORN CHICKEN	\$7.5
Sauces		Te Maki	

**EEL CUCUMBER** 



Tempura Roll BAJA ROLL	\$15.0	Asian GYOZA	
Special Noodles		Sushi Bar Appetizers PEPPER TUNA TATAKI	\$9.0
Bellissima Pasta	<b>#</b> 20.0	Featured Items	0110
Café TUNA AVOCADO SALAD	\$23.0 \$14.0	A La Carte Sushi And Sashimi	\$14.0
Tea		SALMON ROE IKURA	\$3.0
Seafood Dishes		Sushi Entree Sushi For	\$43.0
FRIED CALAMARI		Take Home GINGER SAUCE	\$0.5
Egg BLACK TOBIKO	\$3.0	Chef's Special Roll	
Soup & Salads		KUMO ROLL	\$17.0
SPICY SEAFOOD MISO SOUP	\$8.0	Appetizer From Kitche	
Soup And Salad		HAMACHI KAMA	\$11.0
AVOCADO GARDEN SALAD	\$6.0	Sushi Bar Entree	
Surf And Turf		TRICOLOR SUSHI	\$25.0
OCEAN'S TREASURE	\$35.0	Egg Foo Young	
Soup & Salad		COMBINATION DINNER	\$25.0
KUMO CUCUMBER SALAD	\$8.0	Single Item Dinner	

**VEGETABLE NO SHRIMP** 

\$15.0



Sushi Or Sashimi		Rolls: Cut & Hand	
RED CLAM	\$3.0	SHRIMP CUCUMBER	\$6.5
Steaks And Seafood		Restaurant Category	
CHILEAN SEA BASS	\$27.0	VEGETARIAN	
Roll And Hand Roll		Salads	
SCALLOP ROLL	\$15.0	SEAWEED SALAD	\$6.0
		SHRIMP AVOCADO	\$6.0
Sushi/Sashimi			
RED TOBIKO	\$3.0	10 Most Popular	
A <b>:1:</b>		AVO	\$5.0
Appitizers		SALMON AVOCADO	\$6.8
PORK OR VEGGIE GYOZA	\$6.5	Colod	
Maki Roll / Hand Roll		Salad	
		KANI SALAD	\$6.0
SALMON CUCUMBER	\$6.8	GREEN SALAD	\$4.5
Sides		Sushi	
SOY SAUCE		SASHIMI	
Makimono Roll		WASABI TOBIKO	\$3.0
	<b>#2.0</b>	Chicken	
EEL AVOCADO	\$3.0		
Raw*		PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	
SPICY CRUNCHY SCALLOP	\$6.8	FRIED CHICKEN	
SPICT CRONCHT SCALLOP	φ0.0	Nigiri Sushi	
American Kobe		SNOW CRAB	\$5.0
MAINE LOBSTER	\$5.0	PEPPER TUNA	\$6.0
	+ - · •	I LI FLIX TONA	Ψυ.υ
Hibachi Feast		Fried Rice	
SEA SCALLOP	\$3.0	PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	

**FRIED RICE** 

It.	3)	
3	70	5

	Japanese Specialties	
	MISO SOUP	\$2.5
	CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$18.0
	BENTO	
\$9.0	Specialty Rolls	
\$10.0	TUNA TOWER	\$13.0
	GODZILLA ROLL	\$14.0
	SPICY CRUNCHY CRAB	\$6.8
\$8.0		
\$6.8	Children's Menu	
Raw Roll (Rolls Or Hand Roll)		\$11.0
		\$12.0
\$6.0	FILET MIGNON OR SCALLOPS	\$15.0
\$6.8	Finest Combination	
	Dinner	
\$6.8	COMBINATION FILET MIGNON ITEM	\$27.0
\$3.0	LOBSTER TAIL ITEM	\$30.0
	FILET MIGNON LOBSTER TAIL	\$33.0
	Special Rolls	
\$0.5	ANGRY BIRD ROLL	\$14.0
\$0.5	CRAZY TUNA ROLL	\$15.0
	OUT OF CONTROL ROLL	\$15.0
	YELLOWTAIL JALAPEÑO	\$6.0
\$6.5	Sushi And Sashimi	
\$10.0		\$3.0
	FLYING FISH ROE TOBIKO	\$3.0
	SWEET SHRIMP BOTAN EBI	\$5.5
	\$10.0 \$8.0 \$6.8 \$6.8 \$6.8 \$3.0 \$0.5 \$0.5	SPECIAL PROPERTY OF SALMON  SOUP CHICKEN TERIYAKI BENTO  SPECIALLY ROLLS STORY CRUNCHY CRAB  SA.0 SA.0 SA.8 Children's Menu CHICKEN OR VEGETABLE ANGUS STEAK OR SHRIMP OR SALMON FILET MIGNON OR SCALLOPS  SALMON SA



SEA URCHIN UNI	\$5.0	KING CRAB RAINBOW ROLL	\$17.0
Uncategorized		Sushi Rolls	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$15.0	CHICKEN YAKITORI	\$7.0
ROLL	¥=515	DRAGON ROLL	\$11.0
WHITE TUNA ALBACORE	\$3.0	SPIDER ROLL	\$13.0
SUSHI SASHIMI FOR	\$26.0	RAINBOW ROLL	\$12.0
SASHIMI SALAD	\$9.0	CALIFORNIA ROLL DINNER	\$18.0
_		SUSHI	
Sushi Bar Entrees		AVOCADO ROLL	
SUSHI REGULAR	\$20.0	Vurna Cianatura Dall	
SUSHI DELUXE	\$23.0	Kumo Signature Roll	
SASHIMI REGULAR	\$24.0	SURF TURF ROLL	\$17.0
TRICOLOR SASHIMI	\$28.0	SWEETIE ROLL	\$14.0
SPICY MAKI COMBO DINNER	\$18.0	TROPICAL LOBSTER ROLL	\$17.0
MAKI COMBO DINNER	\$17.0	CRABBY SHRIMP ROLL	\$15.0
Sushi & Sashimi A La		FANCY JADE ROLL	\$15.0
Carte		PACIFIC SOUTHWEST ROLL	\$15.0
	<b>#0.0</b>	TUNA VOLCANO ROLL	\$14.0
SUPER WHITE TUNA ESCOLAR	\$3.3	NAPOLEON ROLL	\$15.0
TUNA BELLY TARO	\$8.0	THE AMERICAN DREAM ROLL	\$15.0
BABY YELLOWTAIL	\$4.3	The Table Of Dist	
FLUKE	\$2.8	These Types Of Dishe	<b>?</b> S
CRAB STICK	\$2.5	Are Being Served	
JUMBO COOKED SHRIMP EBI	\$3.0	CHICKEN	\$18.0
Sushi Roll & Hand Ro	II	SPICY TUNA MEAT	\$3.3
CUCU	\$5.0	TUNA STEAK	
AVO, ASPARAGUS CUCUMBER	\$6.0	LOBSTER	
HONEY ROASTED PEANUT AVO	\$6.0	SOUP	
SPICY CRUNCHY SALMON	\$6.8	300F	

**SALAD** 

**FISH** 

\$6.8

SPICY CRUNCHY YELLOWTAIL

**OYSTERS** 

**SHRIMP** 

**SEAFOOD** 

**PRAWNS** 



\$10.0

\$12.0

**TOSTADAS** JAPANESE SPRING \$4.5 **ROLLS ICF CREAM SHRIMP VEG APPFTI7FR** \$10.0 **TEMPURA** CHICKEN VEG TEMPURA \$10.0 **Ingredients Used AGEDASHI TOFU** \$5.5 \$5.0 **EDAMAME ROAST DUCK ROLL** \$14.0 **SHRIMP** \$23.0 **SAUTEED OYSTERS** \$12.0 **SCALLOPS** \$23.0 KUMO FRIED CALAMARI \$10.0 \$3.3 **TUNA ROCK SHRIMP** \$11.0 \$3.3 YELLOWTAIL \$11.0 **BLUE CRAB QUESADILLA** \$2.8 **MACKEREL TUNA LOBSTER TAPAS** \$12.0 **SALMON** SALMON CRAB \$11.0

**Entrées** 

JALAPENO SALMON OR

COOL FILET MIGNON CARPACCIO

**YELLOWTAIL** 

SALMON FLASHY TUNA \$10.0
DUCK SEASONS SASHIMI \$12.0

EEL PEPPER TUNA FAJITA \$10.0

EGG ONION SOUP \$2.5
AVOCADO SWEET POTATO TEMPURA \$6.0

FRIED OYSTERS

SPRING ROLLS

#### Kumo Sushi Steakhouse

2548 Nesconset Highway, Stony Brook, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 12:00-22:00

